
Van der Valk Hotel Veenendaal



BREEKBROOD / 6,00
RUSTIC BREAD

tot 22:00 I until 22:00 

kruidenboter I tapenade I knoflooksaus
herb butter I tapenade I garlic sauce

KAAS & WORST UIT DE STREEK / 7,25
LOCAL CHEESE & SAUSAGE

mosterd I augurkjes I Amsterdamse ui
mustard I pickles I silver skin onions

HOT WINGS / 8,75
8 stuks I chilisaus I bbq saus

8 pieces I chili sauce I bbq sauce

NACHOS / 12,00
tot 22:00 I until 22:00

gesmolten kaas I crème fraîche I tomatensalsa I 
guacamole I chilisaus I cheesedip

melted cheese I crème fraîche I tomato salsa I 
guacamole I chili sauce I cheese dip

HOLLANDSE 
GARNALEN KROKETJES / 8,75

DUTCH SHRIMP CROQUETTES

8 stuks I saffraanmayonaise
8 pieces I saffron mayonnaise

BITTERGARNITUUR / 11,00
FRIED FINGER FOOD

12 stuks I mosterd I chilisaus I mayonaise
12 pieces I mustard I chili sauce I mayonnaise

BITTERBALLEN / 8,00
DUTCH BITTERBALLS

ook vegetarisch te bestellen I vegetarian available

8 stuks I milde Franse mosterd
8 pieces I mild French mustard

KAASSTENGELS / 8,50
CHEESE STICKS

8 stuks I chilisaus
8 pieces I chili sauce

Snacks

DRUIVENSAP
GRAPE JUICE

APPELAERE APPELSAP
APPELAERE APPLE JUICE

TOMATENSAP
TOMATO JUICE

VERSE JUS D'ORANGE
FRESH ORANGE JUICE

Biologisch / organic - van/from Schulp

APPEL - PEER
APPLE - PEAR

APPEL - PEER - GEMBER
APPLE - PEAR - GINGER

APPLE - FRAMBOOS
APPLE - RASPBERRY

APPLE - KERS
APPLE - CHERRY

KOFFIE/COFFEE 
CAPPUCCINO 
ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
DUBBELE ESPRESSO 
LATTE MACCHIATO
KOFFIE VERKEERD/CAFÉ LATTÉ
IRISH COFFEE Jameson
FRENCH COFFEE Grand Marnier
ITALIAN COFFEE Amaretto
SPANISH COFFEE Licor 43 / Tia Maria
CHOCOLADEMELK/HOT CHOCOLATE
SLAGROOM/WHIPPED CREAM
THEE/TEA 
MUNT/GEMBER THEE/MINT/GINGER TEA
 
HAVER-/AMANDEL-/SOJA-/KOKOSMELK
OAT-/ALMOND-/SOY/COCONUT MILK

KOFFIESIROOP vanille I karamel
COFFEE SYRUP vanilla I caramel

COCA COLA regular I zero 
FUZE TEA regular I green
ROYAL BLISS tonic I bitter lemon I ginger ale
FANTA orange I cassis
SPRITE
RIVELLA 
CHOCOMEL
FRISTI
DUBBEL FRISS
SPA reine I intense
SPA reine I intense 0,75 lt

NON-ALCOHOLICNon alcoholisch
FRISDRANKEN

SOFT DRINKS

SAPPEN
JUICES

WARME DRANKEN
HOT DRINKS

3,50
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4,25

4,25

4,25
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Allergenen / allergens
Raadpleeg onze allergenenkaart 

voor meer informatie over de allergenen 
in onze gerechten en dranken.

For more information about the allergens 
in our dishes & drinks, we refer you 

to our allergens chart.



BAVARIA RADLER 2,0%
fris I citroen
fresh I lemon

BAVARIA PILS GLUTENVRIJ 5,0%
helder I lichtblond I gerstemout
glutenfree I clear I light blond I barley malt

PALM 5,4%
amberbier I karamel I honing
amber ale I caramel I honey

RODENBACH FRUITAGE 3,9%
lichtzoet I fruitig I fris
slightly sweet I fruity I fresh

AYINGER 5,1%
witbier I fris I fruitig I bittere afdronk
white beer I fresh I fruity I bitter aftertaste

HEINEKEN 5,0%
mild bitter I pilsener
mild bitter I pilsener

LA TRAPPE WIT 5,5%
fris I zacht I spicy I prikkelend
fresh I soft I spicy I pungent 

LA TRAPPE BLOND 6,5%
fruitig I zacht I bitter I prikkelend
fruity I soft I bitter I pungent

LA TRAPPE DUBBEL 7,0%
vol moutig I zoet & licht bittere afdronk
malty I sweet & slightly bitter aftertaste

LA TRAPPE TRIPEL 8,0%
vol I bittere & licht droge afdronk
full of flavour I bitter & slightly dry aftertaste

LA TRAPPE QUADRUPEL 10,0%
vol I moutig I tonen van dadel & karamel 
full of flavour I malty I tones of date & caramel

CORONA 4,5%
licht I helder I fris I zomers
licht I clear I fresh I summer

OMER BLOND 8%
vol I fruitig I bittere afdronk
full of flavour I fruity I bitter aftertaste

DE MOLEN WATER & VUUR 6,0%
fris I tropisch fruit I citrus
fresh I tropical fruit I citrus

DE MOLEN VUUR & VLAM 6,2%
IPA I fruitig I citrus I spicy
IPA I fruity I citrus I spicy

BEERSBieren VAN DE FLES
BOTTLED BEER

SWINCKELS 5,3% I 0,25 lt
SWINCKELS 5,3% I 0,50 lt
pils I fris I fruitig I kruidig
pilsener I fresh I fruity I spicy

SEIZOENSBIER
SEASONAL BEER
vraag ons personeel naar het seizoensbier
ask our staff for the beer of this season

3,50
6,50

BAVARIA BIER 0,0%
alcoholvrij I hop
non-alcoholic I hop

BAVARIA RADLER 0,0%
alcoholvrij I fris I citroen
non-alcoholic I fresh I lemon

BAVARIA WIT 0,0%
alcoholvrij I verfrissend I citrus
non-alcoholic I refreshing I citrus

BAVARIA IPA 0,0%
alcoholvrij I tropisch fruit I licht bitter
non-alcoholic I tropical fruit I slightly bitter

HEINEKEN 0,0%
alcoholvrij I mild I bitter 
non-alcoholic I mild I bitter

CORNET BLOND 0,3%
alcoholarm I blond I vanille I zacht
low in alcohol I blond I vanilla I soft
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ALCOHOLVRIJ
NON-ALCOHOLIC

3,75

3,75

3,75

3,75

3,75

5,00

VAN DE TAP
DRAFT BEER

5,50

4,75

LOKAAL BIER
LOCAL BEER

GOUDEN GILBERT BLOND 6,5%
stadsbrouwerij Veenendaal I fris I  licht kruidig
Veenendaal brewery I fresh I slightly spicy

TRIPEL THOMAS 9,0%
stadsbrouwerij Veenendaal I zoet I honing
Veenendaal brewery I sweet I honey

5,75

5,75

TIP
q



Fris & fruitig
Fresh & fruity

SAUVIGNON BLANC
M-SELECTION | CHILI

tropisch fruit I peer I abrikoos 
tropical fruit I pear I apricot

GRÜNER VELTLINER
JOHAN MÜLLNER | AUSTRIA

witfruit I citrus
white fruit I citrus

CUVEE LES CAILOTTES 
BLANC SANCERRE
JEAN-MAX ROGER | FRANCE

grapefruit I appel I bes I droog I fris I fruitig
grapefruit I apple I berry I dry I fresh I fruity

PINOT GRIGIO
M-SELECTION | CHILI

meloen I abrikoos I citrus I kruidig
melon I apricot I citrus I spicy

Zacht & vol
Delicate & rich

CHARDONNAY
M-SELECTION | CHILI

peer I abrikoos I tropisch fruit
pear I apricot I tropical fruit

EXCELLENS VERDEJO 
MARQUES DE CACERES | SPAIN

wit fruit I citrus I grapefruit 
white fruit I citrus I grapefruit

CHARDONNAY
NOBLE VINES 446 | USA

honing I boter
honey I butter

WINESWijnen

Feestelijk & fris 
Festive & fresh

LISETTO PROSECCO
SPUMANTE DOC I ITALY I 20 CL

glera I fris I wit fruit
glera I fresh I white fruit

POMMERY CHAMPAGNE
BRUT SILVER | FRANCE | 37,5 CL I 75 CL

peer I citrus I hazelnoot
pear I citrus I hazelnut

CAVA JAUME SERRA BRUT
SPAIN I 75 CL

aromatisch I fris I fruitig
aromatic I fresh I fruity

CUVEE PRESTIGE
M-SELECTION I 75 CL

fris I appel I citroen I droog
fresh I apple I citrus I dry

Zoet & versterkt
Sweet & intense 

MOELLEUX
M-SELECTION I SPAIN

geel fruit
yellow fruit

MUSCADELLE
OUMA SE WYN I SOUTH AFRICA

honingzoet I tropisch fruit I licht kruidig
honey sweet I tropical fruit I slightly spicy

SPECIALS

WIT
WHITE

8,00

34,50 / 65,00

25,00

24,50

4,50 / 24,50

6,00

4,50 / 24,50

30,00

45,00

4,75 / 25,00

4,75 / 24,50

6,00 / 32,50

35,50

32,50

Valk wijn
Valk wine

SOLARIS
TERRA CEUCLUM | NETHERLANDS

peer I appel I citrus I steenfruit
pear I apple I citrus I stone fruit

TIPq



WINESWijnen

ROSÉ 
M-SELECTION | SOUTH-AFRICA

rode bes I peer
red berry I pear

TOOS ROSÉ
CASTEL | FRANCE

aardbei I kers I peper
strawberry I cherry I pepper

Soepel & fruitig
Smooth & fruity

MERLOT
M-SELECTION | SPAIN

braam I pruim I zwarte bes
blackberry I plum I blackcurrant

PINOT NOIR
J. DE VILLEBOIS | FRANCE

aardbei I kers 
strawberry I cherry

MALBEC
BODEGAS STAPHYLE I ARGENTINA

fruitig I krachtig
fruity I firm  

Stevig & krachtig
Full & firm

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
M-SELECTION | CHILI

kers I rode bes
cherry I red berry

RIOJA CRIANZA
MARQUES DE CACERES | SPAIN

rode kers I vanille
red cherry I vanilla

AMARONE
CECILIA BERETTA | ITALY

pruim I kers I gedroogd fruit I chocolade
plum I cherry I dried fruit I chocolate

CHATEAU DE VAUDIEU
CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE | FRANCE

pruim I kers I zoethout
plum I cherry I licorice

Cocktails
MOJITO 
Bacardi Carta Blanca I munt I suikersiroop I 
limoen I bruisend water
Bacardi Carta Blanca I mint I 
sugar syrup I lime I sparkling water

APEROL SPRITZ
sinaasappel
orange 

PORNSTAR MARTINI
42 Below Vodka I passievrucht I vanille
42 Below Vodka I passionfruit I vanilla

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
42 Below Vodka I koffielikeur I espresso
42 Below Vodka I coffee liqueur I espresso

WHISKEY SOUR 
Dewar’s Whisky I citroen I vanille
Dewar’s Whisky I lemon I vanilla

MOSCOW MULE 
42 Below Vodka I gemberbier I limoen I munt
42 Below Vodka I gingerbeer I lime I mint

VIRGIN MULE 
alcoholvrij I non-alcoholic

gemberbier I limoen I munt
gingerbeer I lime I mint

VIRGIN TOUCAN 
alcoholvrij I non-alcoholic

sinaasappel I munt I limoen
orange I mint I lime

ROSÉ

ROOD
RED

4,50 / 24,50

34,75

6,00 / 30,00

5,50 / 30,00

4,50 / 24,50

4,50 / 24,50

6,50 / 35,00

62,50

59,50

9,50

9,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

7,50

7,00



BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
citroen I Fever-Tree Indian Tonic
lemon I Fever-Tree Indian Tonic

BOMBAY BRAMBLE
rood fruit I Fever-Tree Indian Tonic
red fruit I Fever-Tree Indian Tonic

BOMBAY PRESSÉ
citroen I jeneverbes I Fever-Tree Indian Tonic
lemon I juniper berry I Fever-Tree Indian Tonic

TOUCAN GIN
appel I Fever-Tree Indian Tonic
apple I Fever-Tree Indian Tonic

BULLDOG 
citroen I sinaasappel I jeneverbes I 
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic
lemon I orange I juniper berry I 
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic

HENDRICKS 
komkommer I peper I 
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic
cucumber I pepper I 
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic

GIN MARE 
tijm I Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic
thyme I Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic

MONKEY 47 
limoen I Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic
lime I Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic

SIEGFRIED WONDERLEAF
alcoholvrij I non-alcoholic 

citroen I Fever-Tree Indian Tonic
lemon I Fever-Tree Indian Tonic

RUTTE JONGE JENEVER
RUTTE OUDE JENEVER
BOLS CORENWIJN
COEBERGH BESSEN JENEVER
HOPPE VIEUX
WEDUWE JOUWSTRA BEERENBURG

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS
Sterke drank

JÄGERMEISTER
APFELKORN
MALIBU
PATRÓN SILVER TEQUILA
PATRÓN REPOSADO TEQUILA
PATRÓN AÑEJO TEQUILA
CAMPARI
JULIA GRAPPA SUPERIOR
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI AÑEJO CUATRO
BACARDI SPICED
BACARDI OCHO
SANTA TERESA
42 BELOW VODKA
GREY GOOSE VODKA

SOUTHERN COMFORT
AMARETTO DISARONNO
BAILEYS
TIA MARIA
LICOR 43
COINTREAU
SAMBUCA ISOLABELLA
LIMONCELLO
PERNOD
DOM BENEDICTINE
DRAMBUIE
GRAND MARNIER

&TONICSGin

11,00

10,50

10,50

9,00

10,00

11,00

11,00

12,00

11,75

BINNENLANDS GEDISTILLEERD
DOMESTIC SPIRITS

BUITENLANDS GEDISTILLEERD
INTERNATIONAL SPIRITS

LIKEUREN
LIQUEURS

4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50

4,50
4,50
5,50
5,50
5,50
6,00
4,00
4,75
5,50
6,00
6,00
6,00
7,00
5,50
7,00

6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
5,50
6,00
6,00
5,50
5,50
6,00
6,00
6,00



RUBY PORT
WHITE PORT
TAWNY PORT
DOMECQ DROGE SHERRY
DOMECQ MEDIUM SHERRY
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI FIERO

DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL
DEWAR’S 12 Y.O.
ABERFELDY 12 Y.O.
CRAIGELLACHIE 13 Y.O.
ROYAL BRACKLA 12 Y.O.
THE DEVERON 12 Y.O.
JAMESON 
FOUR ROSES (BOURBON)
JACK DANIELS
MAKER’S MARK (BOURBON)
DALWHINNIE 15 Y.O.
TALISKER 10 Y.O.
LAPHROAIG 10 Y.O. SINGLE MALT
LAGAVULIN 16 Y.O 
THE GLENLIVET 18 Y.O.

CALVADOS
ARMAGNAC
JOSEPH GUY VSOP
REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY VS

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS
Sterke drank

PORT / SHERRY / VERMOUTH

WHISKEY

CALVADOS /
ARMAGNAC / COGNAC

4,75
4,75
4,75
4,75
4,75
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50

5,50
6,50

10,00
11,00
12,00
11,00
5,50
6,00
7,50
6,75
11,50
9,50
9,50

15,00
15,00

6,00
6,00
7,50
9,00
7,50
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